
 

 

 

SOCIETA' 

% 

part. capitale 

sociale 

Durata dell'impegno 

(termine previsto 

dallo Statuto o 

minore in caso di 

liquidazione) 

 Nominativo 

rappresentante 

nell'organo di 

governo 

Carica 

Dichiarazioni 

inconferibilità 

ed 

incompatibilità 

Periodo 

Emolumento 

annuo 

deliberato  

Emolumento 

esercizio 

2020 

Risultati 

di 

esercizio 

 

 

Link al sito 

istituzionale 

S.I.C.I SGR 

S.p.A. 
31,0% 31/12/2050 

Vittorio 

Gabbanini 
Presidente link 

Dal 

15/05/2019 

fino ad 

approvazione 

bilancio 

31/12/2021 

16.000,00 16.000,00 
2018 

-298.938 

2019 
19.614 

2020 
345.461 

link 

Italo Amedeo 

Romano 
Consigliere link 

Dal 

15/05/2019 

fino ad 

approvazione 

bilancio 

31/12/2021 

5.000,00 5.000,00 

Satus srl 1,11% 31/12/2100 nessuno  

 

   

 

2018 
97.854 

2019 

-108.399 

2020 

-225.025 

link 

Grosseto 

Sviluppo 

S.p.A. in 

liquidazione 

3,40% 31/12/2035 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
  0,00 

2019 
0 

2020 
0 

link 

Italian Food 

& Lifestyle 

S.r.l. in 

liquidazione 

20,00% 31/12/2050 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
 -26.080 

2019 
107.765 

2020 
 -5.639 

N.D. 



 

 

 

 

 

SOCIETA' 

% 

part. capitale 

sociale 

Durata 

dell'impegno 

(termine previsto 

dallo Statuto o 

minore in caso di 

liquidazione) 

Nominativo 

rappresentante 

nell'organo di 

governo 

Carica 

 

Dichiarazioni 

inconferibilità ed 

incompatibilità 
Periodo 

Emolument

o annuo 

deliberato 

Emolumento 

esercizio 2020 

Risultati 

di 

esercizio 

 

 

Link al sito 

istituzionale 

Sviluppo 

Industriale 

S.p.A. in 

liquidazione 

3,43% 

 

 

28/06/2012 

 

nessuno  

 

   

2018 
n.d 

2019 
n.d 

2020 
n.d 

N.D. 

Royal Tuscany 

Fashion 

Group s.r.l. 

(fallimento) 

24,54% 02/12/2010 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
n.d. 

2019 
n.d. 

2020 
n.d 

N.D. 

Soc. agric. 

Floramiata 

S.p.A. (in 

liquidazione) 

2,47% 31/12/2050 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
n.d. 

2019 
n.d. 

2020 
n.d. 

link 

Compagnia 

Produttori 

Agro Ittici 

Mediterranei 

s.r.l. in 

liquidazione 

4,51% 09/09/2015 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
-1.181.113 

2019 

-60.130 

2020 
255.449 

link 

Valdarno 

Sviluppo 

S.p.A. in 

liquidazione 

1,40% 01/08/2013 nessuno  

 

   

2018 
n.d. 

2019 
n.d. 

2020 
n.d. 

 

N.D. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOCIETA' 

% 

part. capitale 

sociale 

Durata 

dell'impegno 
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Statuto o 
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ed 
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Risultati 

di 

esercizio 

 

 

Link al sito 

istituzionale 

Polo 

Navacchio 

S.p.A. 

1,01% 31/12/2110 nessuno      

   2018 
  -149.175 

2019 
12.355 

2020 
  18.261 

link 

Pont-Tech 

S.c.a r.l. 
5,66% 31/12/2100 nessuno      

2018 
65.612 

2019 
85.162 

2020 
67.241 

link 

Coop. 

Agricola Le 

Rene S.c. (in 

liquidazione) 

Azioni 

partec. 

cooperativa 

31/12/2050 nessuno      

2018 
n.d. 

2019 
n.d. 

2020 
n.d. 

N.D. 


